CORONADO/MAINLAND SHUFFLEBOARD CLUB SCHEDULE
CUE-HOUSE CALENDAR HASUPDATES

APRIL 2016
4 Mon
7 Thur
9 Sat
14 Thur
15 Fri
21, 28 Thur
MAY
5,12,19,26 Thur
27 Fri
JUNE
2,9,16,23,30 Every Thur
JULY
7,14,21,28 Every Thur
AUG
4,11,18,25 Every Thur
SEPT
1, 8,15 Thur
16 FRI
22,29 Thur
OCT
4 Tues
11 Tues
14 Fri
20,21,22  Thur,Fri,Sat
NOV
2 Wed
3,4,5 Thur,Fri,Sat
9, 16 Wed
18 Fri
30 Wed
DEC
7 Wed
10 Sat
14 Wed
16 Fri
21 Wed
28 Wed
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10:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
5:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 - 5:00
TBA
5:00 PM
8:00 AM

12:30 - 4 PM
8:00 AM
12:30 - 4 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 - 4 PM

12:30 - 4 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 - 4 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 - 4 PM
12:30 - 4 PM

Begins Summer Daily Play Time
Thursday Morning Four-Play

Fun Day begins with Hot Dog Lunch.
Thursday Morning Four-Play

Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow
Thursday Morning Four-Play

Thursday Morning Four-Play
Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow

Thursday Morning Four-Play

Thursday Morning Four-Play

Thursday Morning Four-Play

Thursday Morning Four-Play
Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow
Thursday Morning Four-Play

NSB Senior Games

Wash, Wax and Clean Courts

Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow
ND Tournament - Any Doubles

InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)
ND Tournament - Pro Only/Any Am Dbles

InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)
Thanksgiving Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow
InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)

InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)
Fun Day begins with Hot Dog Lunch.

InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)
Christmas Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow
InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)
InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)

CMS members
Open to All Clubs
CMS members
Open to All Clubs
Social

Open to All Clubs

Open to All Clubs
Social

Open to All Clubs

Open to All Clubs

Open to All Clubs

Open to All Clubs
Social
Open to All Clubs

Tournament

Social
Tournament

InterCity League
Tournament

InterCity League
Social

InterCity League

InterCity League
CMS members
InterCity League
Social

InterCity League
InterCity League



