

CORONADO/MAINLAND SHUFFLEBOARD CLUB SCHEDULE

CUE-HOUSE CALENDAR HAS UPDATES

APRIL 2016

4	Mon	10:00 AM	Begins Summer Daily Play Time	CMS members
7	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
9	Sat	12:00 PM	Fun Day begins with Hot Dog Lunch.	CMS members
14	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
15	Fri	5:00 PM	Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social
21, 28	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs

MAY

5,12,19,26	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
27	Fri	5:00 PM	Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social

JUNE

2,9,16,23,30	Every Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
--------------	------------	---------	----------------------------	-------------------

JULY

7,14,21,28	Every Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
------------	------------	---------	----------------------------	-------------------

AUG

4,11,18,25	Every Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
------------	------------	---------	----------------------------	-------------------

SEPT

1, 8, 15	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs
16	FRI	5:00 PM	Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social
22, 29	Thur	9:00 AM	Thursday Morning Four-Play	Open to All Clubs

OCT

4	Tues	9:00 - 5:00	NSB Senior Games	Tournament
11	Tues	TBA	Wash, Wax and Clean Courts	
14	Fri	5:00 PM	Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social
20,21,22	Thur,Fri,Sat	8:00 AM	ND Tournament - Any Doubles	Tournament

NOV

2	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
3, 4, 5	Thur,Fri,Sat	8:00 AM	ND Tournament - Pro Only/Any Am Dbles	Tournament
9, 16	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
18	Fri	5:00 PM	Thanksgiving Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social
30	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League

DEC

7	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
10	Sat	12:00 PM	Fun Day begins with Hot Dog Lunch.	CMS members
14	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
16	Fri	5:00 PM	Christmas Pot Luck Dinner with Bunko to Follow	Social
21	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
28	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See InterCity Team Schedule)	InterCity League